2023 VISAA Boys Basketball State Poll 4
January 31, 2023

DIVISION |

Ranking School

PN UE WS

©

10.
T-11.
T-11.
T-11.

14.

St. Paul VI Catholic High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Catholic High School

Bishop O'Connell High School
Blue Ridge School

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes School
Woodberry Forest School
Bishop Ireton High School

The Potomac School

St. Christopher's School

Cape Henry Collegiate
Episcopal High School

Trinity Episcopal School

Flint Hill School

Also Receiving Votes
Benedictine College Preparatory
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Miller School of Albemarle
Highland School
Hargrave Military Academy
Peninsula Catholic High School
The Steward School
Norfolk Collegiate
Virginia Academy
Seton School
Hampton Roads Academy
Atlantic Shores Christian School
North Cross School
Fredericksburg Christian School
Virginia Episcopal School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

Also Receiving Votes
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. The Fairfax Christian School
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The Carmel School

Life Christian Academy
Roanoke Catholic School
Eastern Mennonite School
Walsingham Academy

. Grace Christian School (Mechanicsville)

Christ Chapel Academy

. Veritas School
10.
11.
12.
13.

Westover Christian Academy
Kenston Forest School
Brunswick Academy

King Abdullah Academy

Also Receiving Votes
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Banner Christian School

New Covenant Schools

Hampton Christian Academy

Carlisle School

Church Hill Academy

St. Michael the Archangel Catholic High School
Denbigh Baptist Christian School

. Chelsea Academy

Grace Christian School (Staunton)
Williamsburg Christian Academy

The Blessed Sacrament Huguenot School
Stonebridge School

Faith Christian School

Also Receiving Votes




